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Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

Time

P/FIS Name

Individual Top Times

Agel/Yr

Women 100 Free
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1:01.18
1:01.37
1:01.52
1:02.00
1:02.28
1:02.31
1:02.34
1:02.44
1:02.53
1:03.13
1:03.44
1:03.52
1:03.78
1:04.46
1:04.46
1:04.66
1:04.70
1:04.78
1:05.09
1:05.27
1:05.71
1:05.74
1:06.12
1:06.40
1:06.71
1:06.99
1:07.01
1:07.22
1:07.34
1:07.36
1:07.47
1:07.75
1:07.91
1:08.00
1:08.26
1:08.62
1:08.65
1:08.88
1:09.04
1:09.43
1:10.02
:10.58
:11.04
:11.05
:11.62
:11.62
:11.86
12.11
:112.68
:13.36
114.34
:14.66
:16.01
:16.25
:16.29
:16.57
1:19.19
1:23.43
1:24.40
1:25.19
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Wilmary Gonzalez
Valentina Grillo
Cristina Ojeda
Eleisangely Marrero
Amanda Cruz
Yamilka Rios
Priscilla Cuevas
Calida Aleta
Ariana Carrasquillo
Alexandra Candelaria
Zulyanette Cordero
Wilyaret Rodriguez
Fatima Flores
Perla Roman
Juanita Moya
Natalia Velez
Valerie Mejias
Maria Burgos
Marines Rosario
Adriana Acevedo
Vanessa Fernandez
Nicole Baez
Jadiana Pérez
Mariana Parra
Laura Linares
Lineisha Sanchez
Natalia Oleniczak
Valerie Baez
Crystal Monclova
Eugenia Soares
Julianna Rivera
lvania Caban
Valeria Crespo
Gabriela Oquendo
Frances Vega
Erika Carlo

Dayna Rivera
Amneris Barrett
Keishla Aulet
Andrea Vargas
Patricia Acosta
Luisa Mesa

Silvia Becerra
Bianca Acosta
Katia Justiniano
Kathia Cruz
Yashira Rivera
Adriana Ayala
Keidelyn Morales
Isabel Ruiz
Hecmary Andino
Luzmarie Figueroa
Monica Velez
Joemarys Centeno
Allany Parrilla
Ginady Martinez
Betsari Otero
Natalia Quinonez
Monique Shira
Tania Nieves
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UPRRP
UPRRP
usc
UIPR
UIPR
UPRH
UPRRP
UIPR
UPR-M
UPRRP
uT
UPRRP
usc
PUC
uT
PUC
UPR-M
UIPR
UPRRP
UPR-M
UPR-M
UPRH
usc
ucB
PUC
uT
UPR-M
UPRH
uT
PUC
UPRRP
UIPR
UPRRP
uT
UPRH
UIPR
UPRRP
uT
usc
UIPR
UPR-M
uT
UPR-M
JPRAG
PUC
usc
PUC
UPRH
UPR-M
UPR-M
UPRH
UPRH
UPR-M
ucB
ucB
PUC
uT
JPRAG
JPRAG
JPRAG

3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/25/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria LAl 2017

Segunda Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2017



